

Bail 296 of 2025 in NDPS Case No.:- 41/2022.

Order No.:- 101 Dated:- 15.12.2025.

Today the case record is placed before the Court by means of a Put Up petition. A Bail Petition is preferred in respect of accused persons namely Asraf Ali @ Firoj and Atabur Rahaman. It is accompanied by an affidavit. Seen. Register the same as Bail 296 of 2025.

Ld. Special P. P. is present.

C. D. is not available. Call for C. D. Notify accordingly.

Fix 22.12.2025 for hearing Bail Petition.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Murshidabad – cum -
Judge, Special Court, Under NDPS Act
Berhampore, Murshidabad
J. O. Code No. WB 01303.